
College Coach Phone Email Genders Coached and Position
Abilene Christian University Stephen Salas stephen.salas@acu.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Angelina College Freddy Drago 936-633-3265 fdrago@angelina.edu Mens: Head Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Angelina College Jorden Smith 5126636432 JoSmith@angelina.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Assistant Coach
Angelina College Sheharyar Khan 4699641653 skhan@angelina.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Assistant Coach
Angelo State University Jenelle Cunningham 9016043357 JCunningham11@angelo.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Belhaven University Josue Sabillon 601 502-6571 jsabillon@belhaven.edu Womens: Head Coach
Bethel College - Kansas Alex Hagen ahagan@bethelks.edu Womens: Head Coach
Brookhaven College Jimmy Elder 214 906 7365 jElder@dcccd.edu Womens: Head Coach
Cedar Valley Jessie Diaz jadiaz@dcccd.edu
Central Baptist College Tasha Flynn tflynn@cbc.edu
Cisco College Faith Thurman faith.thurman@cisco.edu
Concordia University - Austin Nick Mims 5123134523 Nick.Mims@concordia.edu Mens: Head Coach
Dallas Baptist University Jess Jobe jess@dbu.edu
Dallas Baptist University Lea Sedwick lsedwick@dbu.edu
Dallas Christian College Maurice Uyokpeyi 214-415-7507 myyokpeyi@dallas.edu Womens: Head Coach
East Central University Riley Bailey 580-559-5747 rbailey@ecu.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
East Texas Baptist Kristin Fellows kfellows@etbu.edu
East Texas Baptist Eric Salberg esalberg@etbu.edu
Eastern New Mexico University Danielle Caro danielle.caro@enmu.edu
Eastfield College Dustin Stein 972-860-7378 dustinstein@dcccd.edu Womens: Head Coach
Fort Hayes State University Craig Shaw cashaw@fhsu.edu
Florida International Brock Duckworth bduckwor@fiu.edu
Grambling University Totty D Totty tottytotty13@gmail.com
Greensboro College Gus Mota 803-707-1877 gus.mota@greensboro.edu Womens: Head Coach
Hannibal-LaGrange College Tasha Flynn 5736293226 tasha.flynn@hlg.edu Womens: Head Coach
Harding University Dr. Greg Harris 501-279-4911 gharris@harding.edu Womens: Head Coach
Hardin-Simmons University Marcus Wood (325) 670-5834 mwood@hsutx.edu Womens: Head Coach
Hendrix College Jeff Trimble 940-867-5352 trimble@hendrix.edu Womens: Head Coach
Hill College Paul Davenport 254-659-7966 pdavenport@hillcollege.edu Mens: Head Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Houston Baptist University Chris Dodd 2816493079 cdodd@hbu.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Assistant Coach
Howard Payne University Brandon Badgeley 3256498105 bbadgeley@hputx.edu Womens: Head Coach
Huntingdon College Donald Tees 334-320-7078 dtees@hawks.huntingdon.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Idaho State University Neal Ozmu ozmuneal@isu.edu
Illinois Wesleyan University Ian Wilson 414-238-1739 iwilson1@iwu.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Laramie County Community College Jim Gardner jgardner@lccc.wy.edu
LeTourneau University John Antonisse 903-233-3726 johnantonisse@letu.edu Womens: Head Coach
LeTourneau University Lexi Stinson 903-233-3370 not listed
Louisianna College Samantha Etherington samantha.etherington@lacollege.edu
Lubbock Christian University Alex Denning 806-319-0993 alex.denning@lcu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Lubbock Christian University Lauren Denning lauren.denning@lcu.edu
Lyon College Marc Neddo marc.neddo@lyon.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
McMurry University Charles Nobles 3257934630 nobles.charles@mcu.edu Womens: Head Coach
McMurry University Chelsey Coffey coffey.chelsey@mcm.edu
Mississippi Valley State University Sean Mapson 601-964-1121 sean.mapson@mvsu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Mountain View College Jesse Garfias 214-552-3697 JGarfias@dcccd.edu Womens: Head Coach
Murray State College Cortney Wiesler cwiesler@mscok.edu Womens: Head Coach
Nicholls State University Michael 'Mac' McBride (985) 448-4956 michael.mcbride@nicholls.edu Womens: Head Coach
Northeast Texas Community College Ian McGimsey 585-615-8613 imcgimsey@ntcc.edu Womens: Head Coach
Northeast Texas Community College Leah Stringer not listed Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Assistant Coach
Northeastern State University Chase Wooten 918-444-3978 wooten01@nsuok.edu Womens: Head Coach
Northern State University Gabrielle Lane 7012698351 gabrielle.lane@wolves.northern.edu Womens: Graduate Assistant Coach
Northwestern Oklahoma State University Craig Liddell 580-327-8103 ctliddell@nwosu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Northwestern State University - Louisiana Jason Cherry 318-357-4337 cherryj@nsula.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Oklahoma Christian Randall Robison randall.robison@oc.edu
Oral Roberts University Preston Wiruth 918-691-3166 pwiruth@oru.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Ouachita Baptist University Chase Robertson 2144172103 robertsonm@obu.edu Mens: Assistant Coach
Ouachita Baptist University Kevin Wright wrightk@obu.edu
Our Lady of the Lake University Arthur Salazar 210-434-6711 tasalazar@ollusa.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Paris Junior College Sylvester Jallah 254 931 5102 sjallah@parisk.edu Mens: Head Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Paul Quinn College Jesus Vazquez 972-935-2243 jvazquez@pqc.edu Mens: Head Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Presentation College Lance Gordon 605-229-8575 Lance.Gordon@Presentation.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Rhodes College Katie Chambers 901-843-3452 chambersk@rhodes.edu Womens: Head Coach
Richland College Scott Toups stoups@dcccd.edu
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Sam Houston State Sarah Lowdon snlo22@shsu.edu
Schreiner University Nick Morrison njmorrison@schreiner.edu
Seminole State College Daniel Hill 405-382-9559 d.hill@sscok.edu Womens: Head Coach
Southwestern Assemblies of God University Paul Hason 972-825-4854 phason@sagu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Southwestern Christian University Samuel Lloyd Taylor 4058191376 samuel.taylor@swcu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Southwestern College Joe Wood 620-229-6157 joe.wood@sckans.edu Womens: Head Coach
Southwestern College Sinead Byrne 620-229-6383 sinead.byrne@sckans.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Southwestern Oklahoma State University Mark Persson 405-722-0922 mark.persson@swosu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Southwestern Oklahoma State University Kira Bertrand 580-774-7047 not listed Womens: Assistant Coach
Southwestern University Felix Oskam 512-863-1531 oskamfe@southwestern.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
St Edwards Kelsey Baird kyeatts@stedwards.edu
St. Mary's University Corwyn Ritch 210-436-3248 critch@stmarytx.edu Womens: Head Coach
Stephen F Austin Dan Bassett bassettd@sfasu@edu
Stephens College Lance Gordon lagordon@stephens.edu
Sterling College Justin Morris 620-278-4324 jmorris@sterling.edu Womens: Head Coach
Sul Ross State University Marquis Muse 432-837-8235 marquis.muse@sulross.edu Womens: Head Coach
SUNY Potsdam Adam Parker 315-267-2313 parkeram@potsdam.edu Mens: Head Coach
Texas A & M University - Commerce Paul Burns 9032672450 paul.burns@tamuc.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
Texas A & M University - Commerce Neil Piper neil.piper@tamuc.edu
Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Craig Shaw 7856395283 craig.shaw@tamucc.edu Womens: Head Coach
Texas A&M-Texarkana Don Koontz 903-334-6757 dkoontz@tamut.edu Mens: Head Coach, Womens: Head Coach
Texas Lutheran Larry Schaffer lschaffer@tlu.edu
Texas State Lauren Frazier lf1162@txstate.edu
Texas Weslyan Josh Gibbs jjgibbs@txwes.edu
Texas Woman’s University Babak Abouzar 940-898-2884 babouzar@twu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Texas Woman’s University Rikki Clarke eclarke@twu.edu
Trinity University Dylan Harrison 210-999-8286 dharris2@trinity.edu
Tusculum College Mike Joy 423-636-7321 mjoy@tusculum.edu Womens: Head Coach
Tyler Junior College Carey Rose cros@tjc.edu
University of Arkansas - Little Rock Adrian Blewitt 501-569-3452 alblewitt@ualr.edu Womens: Head Coach
University of Central Oklahoma Amel Muhamedagic 405-974-2136 amelmuhamedagic@uco.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
University of Central Oklahoma Mike Cook mcook@uco.edu
University of Dallas Phil Powers phil@soccerpowers.com
University of Houston-Victoria Adrian Rigby rigbya@uhv.edu Mens: Assistant Coach, Womens: Assistant Coach
University of Houston-Victoria Nick Mims mimsna@uhv.edu
University of Louisiana - Monroe Megan Snelling 318-342-5090 snelling@ulm.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor Barry Elkins 254-295-4215 belkins@umhb.edu Womens: Head Coach
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor Ben Hammonds 254-295-4215 bwhammonds@mail.umhb.edu Womens: Graduate Assistant Coach
University of North Texas Fluer Benatar fluer.benatar@unt.edu
University of North Texas Daniel Dobson daniel.dobson@unt.edu
University of Texas Dallas Kanute Drugan kanute.drugan@utdallas.edu
University of Texas San Antonio Greg Sheen greg.sheen@utsa.edu
University of Texas Tyler Stefani Webb swebb@uttyler.edu
University of the Ozarks Ana Ramos 479-979-1334 aramos@ozarks.edu Womens: Assistant Coach
University of the Ozarks Natalie Dreyer ndreyer@ozarks.edu
University of the Southwest Joshua Smith 9737696260 jsmith@usw.edu Womens: Head Coach
University of the Southwest NM Ashley Strack akstrack32@gmail.com
Wayland Baptist University Shiloh Posey 806-291-3830 sposey@wbu.edu Womens: Head Coach
Western Texas College Fanta Cooper not listed Womens: Head Coach
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